
LOTS 10 & 11 ARBOR GREENE AT EME

WD 965-1756, WD 968-1524, WD 985

HARRIS HALFORD S II/HARRIS JESSICA LUCAS
319 NW HERITAGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-510

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/09/2026 robin 1.13 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
2

312,521
55,380
70,000

437,901
119,494
318,407

HX HB 51,411
266,996
437,901
46,588

395,372

1409/1254 4/07/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERRI FOREMAN

HALFORD S II & JESS

1344/1149 9/15/2017 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIAN K & ROSARIO A N

HALFORD S II & JESS
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000053488 Swimming Pool and 119,000 06/30/2025

000049136 Roof Replacement 20,000 02/01/2024

20167 SFR 376 11/20/2002

2018HX Base Yr

305 NW HERITAGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,809 129.0057 144.49 405,872 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2446

BAS 2,146 100 2,146 238,759

FGR 602 55 331 36,826

FHS 300 60 180 20,026

FOP 80 30 24 2,670

FOP 310 30 93 10,347

FST 63 55 35 3,894

3,501 2,809 312,521

BAS= W14  L2 U2  W6  D2 L2  W3 S8 FOP= W31 S10 E31 N10$ S10 W
43 S29 E2 S12 E11 N7 FOP= E16 N5 W16 S5$ N5 E16 S7 E13 N2 E3
FGR= E7 N2 E16 N24 W25 S18 E2 S8$ N8 W2 N18 E18 FST= E9 N7 W9
S7$ N7 E9 N19$ FHS= 300$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,796.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 5,592

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

4 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 16 40 640.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2026 2025 98 40,768

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,500

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 320.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2026 2025 100 4,320

55,380

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


